Classifica Definitiva

Data / Ora di stampa: 12/11/2007
09:09:57

Categoria: MK

(Lungh. 3100 - disl. 0)

Gara: Park-O Venezia
VENEZIA (VE)

Pos. Pett.t Tempo Nome Anno Societa NAZ Punti
1 101 00:16:31 MARIO GIROTTI 1083 RAGUSA SuI 100,000
2 241 00:17:46 SEBASTIA MASSAGUE 1022 CAT ESP 86,420
3 104 00:19:50 FISTOR ROETLING 1083 RAGUSA Sul 69,350
4 145 00:20:36  GUIDI Massimo 0448 A.S.D. GLI AMICI ITA 64,290
5 160 00:20:52 TONY UDRIS 1004 EBOR GBR 62,650
6 386 00:21:15 KIM CHRIS 1148 OLG CHUR SuI 60,410
7 231 00:22:17 PEP COLAS 1022 CAT ESP 54,940
8 240 00:22:18 NESTOR BOHIGAS 1022 CAT ESP 54,860
9 263 00:22:35 TONY LUDFORD 1044 BADO GBR 53,490

10 275 00:22:36  HARMS, CHRISTIAN 1046 ADLER GER 53,410
11 318 00:22:46  LALLIER ANTOINE 1101 COC FRA 52,630
12 388 00:23:00 SAUTER SILVIO 1148 OLG CHUR SuI 51,570
13 384 00:23:02 ATTINGER MARTIN 1148 OLG CHUR Sul 51,420
14 260 00:23:09 ROHL MARTIN 1038 TSV KARLSHORST GER 50,900
15 153 00:23:20 RAMPONI Vittorio 0610 A.S.D. ORIENTEERING CLUB APP ITA 50,110
16 233 00:23:42 ANGEL PI 1022 CAT ESP 48,570
17 107 00:23:47 TREBBI BRUNO 0619 A.P.D. MARCONI '93 - UISP ITA 48,230
18 387 00:23:58 RUSSI EDI 1148 OLG CHUR Sul 47,490
19 105 00:24:58 RYCKEBOER DIMITRI 1186 JOKER TEAM FRA 43,760
20 261 00:25:05 HUTTER FERDINAND 1040 KLOSTERNEUBURG AUT 43,360
21 343 00:25:25 WOLLENBERG BERND 1113 BERLIN GER 42,230
22 419 00:25:37 MOLNAR BARNABAS 1212 ZTC HUN 41,570
23 166 00:25:40 DOBLINGER RICHARD 1008 OL-TEAM BAYERN GER 41,410
24 420 00:25:43 ACS GABOR 1212 ZTC HUN 41,250
25 314 00:25:57 COLIN WEST 1093 SOS GBR 40,510
26 330 00:26:02  ZSILINSZKY PAL 1106 DIS HUN 40,250
27 256 00:26:06 DEROME GERARD 1036 ACB FRA 40,050
28 276 00:26:11 GODDE, TOBIAS 1046 ADLER GER 39,790
29 429 00:26:42 DANIEL KELLER 1219 JCEVS SuI 38,270
30 219 00:27:02 LEVAI KALMAN 1021 KSE HUN 37,330
31 103 00:27:36 BOSCHETTI FLORINDA 0093 A.S.D.VIVAIO ORIENTEERING  ITA 35,810
32 222 00:28:09 ENRIC DEDEU 1022 CAT ESP 34,430
33 291 00:28:47 PETER GUILLAUME 1059 OD GBR 32,930
34 385 00:28:48 DAPPEN MARK 1148 OLG CHUR SuI 32,890
35 326 00:29:03 DICKMANN SANDOR 1106 DIS HUN 32,330
36 332 00:29:34 MATHE TAMAS 1106 DIS HUN 31,210
37 317 00:30:02 COMPERE LAURENT 1101 COC FRA 30,240
38 408 00:30:55 NYARI SANDOR 1194 MCB HUN 28,540
39 193 00:31:05 SPANGENBERG TOBIAS 1008 OL-TEAM BAYERN GER 28,240
40 333 00:31:28 BOLLMANN KRISZTIAN 1106 DIS HUN 27,550
41 221 00:31:43 JOSEP M. DEDEU 1022 CAT ESP 27,120
42 196 00:31:57 WILD FLORIAN 1008 OL-TEAM BAYERN GER 26,720
43 389 00:32:19 BRIAND THOMAS 1156 BRIAND FRA 26,120
44 286 00:32:50 NEIL STEVENS 1052 NEBSTONE GBR 25,310
45 335 00:33:15 GARGYA ATTILA 1106 DIS HUN 24,680
46 102 00:34:54 GIELDANOWSKI SIEGFRIED 1091 LANGENTHAL SuI 22,400
47 255 00:35:04 LEFRANCOIS GERARD 1036 ACB FRA 22,180
48 329 00:35:26 GULYAS GYULA 1106 DIS HUN 21,730
49 418 00:35:29 SZEKELY MIKLOS 1212 ZTC HUN 21,670
50 308 00:35:41 ATHERTON MIKE 1084 BASOC GBR 21,420
51 328 00:36:27 DR. DOBROSSY ISTVAN 1106 DIS HUN 20,530
52 417 00:39:24 FEKETE AGOSTON 1212 ZTC HUN 17,570
53 179 00:39:31 KOCH JONAS 1008 OL-TEAM BAYERN GER 17,470
54 430 00:40:29 CLAUDIA FLEGO 1219 JCEVS SuI 16,650
55 334 00:40:53 BACS JENO 1106 DIS HUN 16,320
56 109 00:43:56 ORIOL ROVIRA VACAS 1022 CAT ESP 14,130
57 259 00:44:03 LOBNER INGO 1038 TSV KARLSHORST GER 14,060
58 110 00:44:17 DEVLIN NEIL 1002 EPOC GBR 13,910
59 325 00:51:10 D. SZABO GYULA 1106 DIS HUN 10,420
60 324 00:54:43 SIMON GYULA 1106 DIS HUN 9,110
61 185 00:55:11 LIFKA SEBASTIAN 1008 OL-TEAM BAYERN GER 8,960
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Classifica Definitiva

Data / Ora di stampa: 12/11/2007
09:09:57

Categoria: MM

(Lungh. 3800 - disl. 0)

Gara: Park-O Venezia
VENEZIA (VE)

Pos. Pett.t Tempo Nome Anno Societa NAZ Punti
1 119 00:21:28 SVIHOVSKY JAROMIR 1321 BOR TEAM CZE 100,000
2 340 00:21:35 RAJNOSEK ZDENEK 1111 ADA SERVIS CZE 98,920
3 375 00:22:13 SCHIAVO EMILIEN 1121 FORZA PACA FRA 93,360
4 391 00:22:33 ERDINGER FABRICE 1168 HVO FRA 90,620
5 223 00:23:08 EDUARD GARCIA 1022 CAT ESP 86,110
6 434 00:23:10 KAUTTO LASSE 1226 VAAJTE/S-2000 FIN 85,860
7 164 00:23:22 KORNER RALPH 1008 OL-TEAM BAYERN GER 84,400
8 201 00:23:36 MATTHEW DICKINSON 1017 SYO GBR 82,740
9 112 00:23:43 VOBR MAREK 1321 BOR TEAM CZE 81,930

10 212 00:23:47 SULZ HENRIK 1018 SIMOLFAN AUT 81,470
11 209 00:24:.04 SIMKOVICS ERIK 1018 SIMOLFAN AUT 79,560
12 236 00:24:06 MARC SERRALLONGA 1022 CAT ESP 79,340
13 199 00:24:35 MARTIN WARD 1017 SYO GBR 76,250
14 278 00:24:36 DARREN BURKE 1048 IRLAND O IRL 76,150
15 415 00:24:46 FEHER FERENC 1212 ZTC HUN 75,130
16 377 00:25:07 SCHMIEDEBERG NILS 1127 NEUBRANDENBURG GER 73,050
17 216 00:25:28 HOFSTATTER FELIX 1018 SIMOLFAN AUT 71,050
18 316 00:25:30 LEPORI DOMENICO 1100 VEVEY SuUI 70,870
19 116 00:25:40 CIONOIU SEBASTIAN VACANTI ITA 69,950
20 229 00:25:41  LLUIS OLLORA 1022 CAT ESP 69,860
21 380 00:25:42 DIENER LUKAS 1142 OLG BERN JUNIORS SuUI 69,770
21 253 00:25:42 DEAN MARTIN 1034 FVO DUNBLANE GBR 69,770
23 392 00:25:48 GALLA MAREK 1171 MOCHY POL 69,230
24 367 00:25:54 DELENNE PIERRE 1121 FORZA PACA FRA 68,700
25 404 00:26:10 STEFAN ROEHL 1025 FHV AUT 67,300
26 214 00:26:23 POELL MATTHIAS 1018 SIMOLFAN AUT 66,200
27 207 00:26:29 GOSCHL ERICH 1018 SIMOLFAN AUT 65,700
28 217 00:26:32 DANNER MARTIN 1018 SIMOLFAN AUT 65,460
29 373 00:26:36 PETITGOUNELLE MATHIEU 1121 FORZA PACA FRA 65,130
30 431 00:26:38 MAGNUS STERNER 1220 SMOL SWE 64,960
31 111 00:26:44 SAMUELE CURZIO 0627 JUNIOR PIEMONTEAM A.S.D. ITA 64,480
32 232 00:26:49 PAU CURRIU 1022 CAT ESP 64,080
33 354 00:27:01  GIBIAT XAVIER 1121 FORZA PACA FRA 63,130
34 202 00:27:05 SCHIEL PHILIPP 1018 SIMOLFAN AUT 62,820
35 204 00:27:08 CANCURA PHILIPP 1018 SIMOLFAN AUT 62,590
36 359 00:27:20 ELIAS PIERRE 1121 FORZA PACA FRA 61,680
37 225 00:27:28 JOAN FERNANDEZ 1022 CAT ESP 61,080
37 169 00:27:28 EBNETH MAXIMILIAN 1008 OL-TEAM BAYERN GER 61,080
39 395 00:27:40 FEHER MIHALY 1182 KECSKEMET HUN 60,200
40 184 00:27:47 LAZIK CHRISTOPHER 1008 OL-TEAM BAYERN GER 59,700
41 321 00:27:51 WALCHLI JURG 1103 SKANDIA OLG SuUI 59,410
42 310 00:27:52 JONAY PEREZ DIAZ 1087 LA BRUJULA ESP 59,340
43 118 00:28:17 NILSSON KLAS 1191 SWISS O TOURS SuUI 57,610
44 172 00:28:18 ELFLEIN MARCO 1008 OL-TEAM BAYERN GER 57,540
45 203 00:28:24 GLANER FRANZ 1018 SIMOLFAN AUT 57,130
46 113 00:28:30 LUIGI SEBASTIANI 0094 ORIENTAMONDO ITA 56,730
47 242 00:28:33  ALBERT VINALS 1022 CAT ESP 56,530
48 237 00:28:34 TONI SERRALLONGA 1022 CAT ESP 56,470
49 382 00:28:36 DIENER MARCO 1143 TV LANGGASSE BERN SuUI 56,340
49 205 00:28:36 ARBTER SIMON 1018 SIMOLFAN AUT 56,340
51 300 00:28:45 GERT, LEXEN 1075 GRUNWALD GER 55,750
52 215 00:28:46 JORG KILIAN 1018 SIMOLFAN AUT 55,690
53 352 00:28:58 GIBIAT FREDERIC 1121 FORZA PACA FRA 54,920
54 363 00:29:34 GRAUER JEAN-LUC 1121 FORZA PACA FRA 52,710
55 117 00:29:36 PABLO CORBI 1165 ALCOI ESP 52,600
56 372 00:29:40 MARGARITIS CYRIL 1121 FORZA PACA FRA 52,360
57 433 00:29:45 ILLES PETER 1224 .COM POR 52,070
58 355 00:29:55 MACHEREY GILLES 1121 FORZA PACA FRA 51,490
59 252 00:30:07 DONALDSON ANTHONY 1033 NOC GBR 50,810
60 397 00:30:13 LOVAS GERGELY 1182 KECSKEMET HUN 50,470
61 338 00:30:18 LOPEZ SERGE 1110 FREJUS FRA 50,190
62 182 00:30:19 KRAMER STEPHAN 1008 OL-TEAM BAYERN GER 50,140
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Classifica Definitiva

Data / Ora di stampa: 12/11/2007
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09:09:57
311 00:30:22 ANDRES DEL BUSTIO DIAZ
152 00:30:27 MANELLI Roberto
224 00:30:33 FERRAN SANTOYO
436 00:30:40 RIEF ANDREAS
322 00:30:51  FILO GYORGY
295 00:31:12 BAUMGARTNER HANS
173 00:31:22 FENZL JOSEF JUN.
293 00:31:30 KELLENBERGER RUDOLF
298 00:31:36 BAATH, VEIKKO
163 00:31:51 MARK THOMSON
327 00:32:26 DOBROSSY ADAM
280 00:32:38 ROBERT OSULLIVAN
114 00:32;50 MIKE GODFREE
249 00:32:53 JESUS HERVAS
294 00:33:39 GUIDO GMUR
181 00:33:39 KORNER WALTER
213 00:33:46 JURASZOVICH JOHANNES
402 00:34:00 LOVAS ZOLTAN
319 00:34:00 MAEDER THIERRY
305 00:34:02 HULLY ERIC
378 00:34:44 THOMANN HANS
147 00:34:50 ALBRIZIO Paolo
170 00:34:57 ELFLEIN JURGEN
371 00:35:08 MONCLARD JEROME
323 00:35:08 FILO BERNAT
120 00:36:09 PRACH FRANZ
369 00:36:23 CHARLE OLIVIER
406 00:37:10 PASKUJ MATYAS
416 00:37:11 FEKETE GABOR
183 00:37:44 KUHN TOBIAS
174 00:37:51 FENZL JOSEF SEN.
155 00:40:08 GOODAIR GUY
194 00:40:23 THANNER WOLFGANG
168 00:41:46 EBNETH ALFONS
297 00:42:05 RUTISHAUSER PETER
156 00:44:32 SHAW ROD
167 00:45:12 EBENBECK ROBERT
148 00:45:26 BELLANZON Giacomo
151 00:45:40 GALBIATI Jacopo
398 00:46:23 OLAH SANDOR
150 00:46:39 FERRARI Federico
122 00:47:10 HORN GERHARDT
396 00:49:23 SZEKERES SANDOR
235 00:49:59 RICO LANDEFELD
296 00:50:55 STAEHLI NIKLAUS
331 01:01:02 ZSILINSZKY PAL
413 01:12:23 OSZLOVICS ADAM
414 ==PM==  ZSEBEHAZY ISTVAN

1087
0511
1022
1244
1106
1071
1008
1071
1075
1007
1106
1048
1003
1024
1071
1008
1018
1182
1101
1078
1135
0511
1008
1121
1106
1166
1121
1194
1212
1008
1008
1002
1008
1008
1071
1002
1008
0511
0511
1182
0511
1041
1182
1022
1071
1106
1210
1210

Gara: Park-O Venezia
VENEZIA (VE)

LA BRUJULA ESP
POLISPORTIVA CENTRO ADOLES ITA

CAT ESP
OLT TRANSDANUBIEN AUT
DIS HUN
OLCF SuI

OL-TEAM BAYERN GER
OLCF Sul

GRUNWALD GER
WOC GBR
DIS HUN
IRLAND O IRL

DVO GBR
RUMBO ULISES ESP
OLCF SuI

OL-TEAM BAYERN GER
SIMOLFAN AUT
KECSKEMET HUN
coc FRA
ALTAIR BEL
MUH Sul

POLISPORTIVA CENTRO ADOLES ITA

OL-TEAM BAYERN GER
FORZA PACA FRA
DIS HUN
LEIBNITZER AC AUT
FORZA PACA FRA
MCB HUN
ZTC HUN
OL-TEAM BAYERN GER
OL-TEAM BAYERN GER
EPOC GBR
OL-TEAM BAYERN GER
OL-TEAM BAYERN GER
OLCF Sul

EPOC GBR
OL-TEAM BAYERN GER
POLISPORTIVA CENTRO ADOLES ITA

POLISPORTIVA CENTRO ADOLES ITA

KECSKEMET HUN
POLISPORTIVA CENTRO ADOLES ITA

MURRHARDT GER
KECSKEMET HUN
CAT ESP
OLCF SuI

DIS HUN
MOM BUDAPEST HUN
MOM BUDAPEST HUN

49,970
49,700
49,370
49,000
48,420
47,340
46,840
46,440
46,150
45,430
43,810
43,270
42,750
42,620
40,700
40,700
40,420
39,860
39,860
39,790
38,200
37,980
37,730
37,330
37,330
35,260
34,810
33,360
33,330
32,370
32,170
28,610
28,260
26,420
26,020
23,240
22,560
22,320
22,100
21,420
21,180
20,710
18,900
18,450
17,770
12,370

8,800

0,000
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Classifica Definitiva

Gara: Park-O Venezia

VENEZIA (VE)

Data / Ora di stampa: 12/11/2007
09:09:57

Categoria: WK

( Lungh. 2600 - disl. 0)

Pos. Pett.t Tempo Nome Anno Societa NAZ Punti
1 135 00:20:43 SCHAERER URSINA 1199 OLGP SuI 100,000
2 342 00:21:43 WOLLMERSTADT KATERINA 1113 BERLIN GER 91,000
3 127 00:22:16  ANNA AMIGO 1022 CAT ESP 86,560
4 341 00:23:37 ADAMKOVA TEREZA 1111 ADA SERVIS CZE 76,950
5 410 00:24:21 SCHAERER MIRJAM 1199 OLGP Sul 72,380
6 230 00:24:30 MERCE MIGUEL 1022 CAT ESP 71,500
7 285 00:24:57 SUE STEVENS 1052 NEBSTONE GBR 68,940
8 399 00:25:23 OLAH RENATA 1182 KECSKEMET HUN 66,610
9 264 00:25:52 SERENA LUDFORD 1044 BADO GBR 64,140

10 361 00:25:56 GRAUER HELOISE 1121 FORZA PACA FRA 63,820
11 313 00:26:13 LYN WEST 1093 SOS GBR 62,440
12 409 00:27:12 SCHAERER CLAUDIA 1199 OLGP SuI 58,010
13 347 00:27:53 ANNIE WESTLIN 1115 OK MASEN SWE 55,200
14 407 00:28:21 SAPI ANDREA 1194 MCB HUN 53,400
15 353 00:28:22 GIBIAT DANIELLE 1121 FORZA PACA FRA 53,340
16 362 00:28:38 GRAUER ISABELLE 1121 FORZA PACA FRA 52,350
17 412 00:28:55 SCHAERER SERAINA 1199 OLGP Sul 51,330
18 258 00:29:13 LOBNER GABY 1038 TSV KARLSHORST GER 50,280
19 368 00:29:25 DELENNE SYBILLE 1121 FORZA PACA FRA 49,600
20 400 00:29:53 KNODEL EVA 1182 KECSKEMET HUN 48,060
21 349 00:30:12 SOFIE WESTLIN 1115 OK MASEN SWE 47,060
22 133 00:30:31 CARBONNEL ANNE 1186 JOKER TEAM FRA 46,090
23 218 00:30:38 LEVAINE KOVACS ROZA 1021 KSE HUN 45,740
24 401 00:31:35 LOVAS FRUZSINA 1182 KECSKEMET HUN 43,030
25 262 00:32:09 HUTTER- UHL ANGELIKA 1040 KLOSTERNEUBURG AUT 41,520
26 376 00:32:14 SCHMIEDEBERG ANKE 1127 NEUBRANDENBURG GER 41,310
27 195 00:33:13 WEID ANGELIKA 1008 OL-TEAM BAYERN GER 38,900
28 171 00:33:51 ELFLEIN LAURA 1008 OL-TEAM BAYERN GER 37,460
29 360 00:38:46 ELIAS LAURENCE 1121 FORZA PACA FRA 28,560
29 350 00:38:46 BEATRICE HUHTA 1115 OK MASEN SWE 28,560
31 348 00:39:19 PIA WESTLIN 1115 OK MASEN SWE 27,760
32 393 00:39:22 DOMKOS J. KATALIN 1178 SULI-MAFC HUN 27,690
33 124 00:40:37 GIELDANOWSKI HEIDRUN 1091 LANGENTHAL Sul 26,020
34 337 00:42:31 TOTH BETTINA 1106 DIS HUN 23,740
35 309 00:42:40 ATHERTON NORMA 1084 BASOC GBR 23,580
36 177 00:46:44 HULLEN BIRGIT 1008 OL-TEAM BAYERN GER 19,650
37 339 00:57:19 GUINET LAURENCE 1110 FREJUS FRA 13,060
38 336 00:59:43 DOBROSSY TUNDE 1106 DIS HUN 12,040
39 162 01:11:22 HELENE HAYM 1005 RAIDSNATURE FRA 8,430
40 411 01:36:43  vacant VACANTI ITA 4,590
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Classifica Definitiva

Data / Ora di stampa: 12/11/2007
09:09:57

Categoria: WM

(Lungh. 3300 - disl. 0)

Gara: Park-O Venezia
VENEZIA (VE)

Pos. Pett.t Tempo Nome Anno Societa NAZ Punti
1 390 00:20:24 DODIN CELINE 1168 HVO FRA 100,000
2 281 00:23:08 NIAMH OBOYLE 1048 IRLAND O IRL 77,760
3 206 00:23:24 ARBTER ANJA 1018 SIMOLFAN AUT 76,000
4 438 00:24:10 MATYAS ILDIKO 1313 HSE HUN 71,260
5 254 00:24:21 DEAN HAZEL 1034 FVO DUNBLANE GBR 70,190
6 279 00:24:39 AILBHE CREEDON 1048 IRLAND O IRL 68,490
7 405 00:24:53 GALYNA PETRENKO 1193 ADG ESP 67,210
8 208 00:24:58 SIMKOVICS ANNA 1018 SIMOLFAN AUT 66,760
9 346 00:25:02 KAJSA HAMMARSTROM 1115 OK MASEN SWE 66,410

10 357 00:25:11 CHEVRIER STEPHANIE 1121 FORZA PACA FRA 65,620
11 302 00:25:44 GREINER, JOSEPHINE 1075 GRUNWALD GER 62,840
12 358 00:25:46 MARIOTTO MURIEL 1121 FORZA PACA FRA 62,680
13 139 00:26:06 FORREST JANE 1017 SYO GBR 61,090
14 154 00:26:07 CHAMPTIAUX ISABELLE 1001 V012 FRA 61,010
15 141 00:26:21 EVA BERECZ 1317 GYONGYOSI TAJFUTO KL HUN 59,940
16 315 00:26:31 JOANNE WEST 1093 SOS GBR 59,190
17 211 00:27:08 HARREITHER AGNES 1018 SIMOLFAN AUT 56,530
18 284 00:27:15 FAYE PINKER 1048 IRLAND O IRL 56,040
19 301 00:27:50 LIESKE, JOHANNA 1075 GRUNWALD GER 53,720
20 320 00:28:29 MANOILOVA OLGA 1101 COC FRA 51,300
21 432 00:28:32 LINDA LOVHAMMER 1220 SMOL SWE 51,120
22 299 00:28:49 LORENZ-BAATH, KATRIN 1075 GRUNWALD GER 50,120
23 175 00:29:45 FISCHER STEPHANIE 1008 OL-TEAM BAYERN GER 47,020
24 394 00:30:00 DR. CSERJES ANDREA 1182 KECSKEMET HUN 46,240
25 227 00:30:04 ROSER MONMANY 1022 CAT ESP 46,040
26 366 00:30:22 DELENNE BLANDINE 1121 FORZA PACA FRA 45,130
27 356 00:30:34 MACHEREY LAURENCE 1121 FORZA PACA FRA 44,540
28 364 00:30:36 GARNIER LAURA 1121 FORZA PACA FRA 44,440
29 165 00:30:45 DRESSEL KATRIN 1008 OL-TEAM BAYERN GER 44,010
30 344 00:30:47 PIRKKO HAMMARSTROM 1115 OK MASEN SWE 43,920
31 178 00:30:53 HULLEN SUSANNE 1008 OL-TEAM BAYERN GER 43,630
32 158 00:31:02 LOCHHEAD JEAN 1002 EPOC GBR 43,210
33 191 00:31:09 SPANGENBERG BIRGIT 1008 OL-TEAM BAYERN GER 42,890
34 137 00:31:35 LIZ GODFREE 1003 DVO GBR 41,720
35 303 00:31:48 GREINER, JOHANNA 1075 GRUNWALD GER 41,150
36 192 00:31:49 SPANGENBERG JULIA 1008 OL-TEAM BAYERN GER 41,110
37 234 00:31:51 NURIA BADIA 1022 CAT ESP 41,020
38 383 00:31:57 DIENER ESTHER 1143 TV LANGGASSE BERN SuUI 40,770
39 176 00:32:28 HUBER JULIA 1008 OL-TEAM BAYERN GER 39,480
40 180 00:32:29 KOCH SONJA 1008 OL-TEAM BAYERN GER 39,440
41 190 00:32:49 SCHULTZE ANDREA 1008 OL-TEAM BAYERN GER 38,640
42 345 00:33:05 TITTI BERGENDAHL 1115 OK MASEN SWE 38,020
43 136 00:33:07 MAIBACH SUSANNE 1191 SWISS O TOURS SuUI 37,950
44 351 00:33:22 THERESE HUHTA 1115 OK MASEN SWE 37,380
45 381 00:34:08 DIENER LAURA 1142 OLG BERN JUNIORS SuUl 35,720
46 200 00:34:25 LESLEY WARD 1017 SYO GBR 35,130
47 188 00:34:33 SAMMET SABRINA 1008 OL-TEAM BAYERN GER 34,860
48 149 00:35:29 FERRARI Carolina 0511 POLISPORTIVA CENTRO ADOLES ITA 33,050
49 187 00:35:54 SAMMET CORNELIA 1008 OL-TEAM BAYERN GER 32,290
50 210 00:36:11 NILSSON GUNNEL 1018 SIMOLFAN AUT 31,790
51 374 00:36:37 TORRES CLAUDE 1121 FORZA PACA FRA 31,040
52 282 00:36:41 ELAINE SHERIDAN 1048 IRLAND O IRL 30,930
53 226 00:36:49 SARA PRAT 1022 CAT ESP 30,700
54 186 00:36:51 RATSCH MELISSA 1008 OL-TEAM BAYERN GER 30,650
55 189 00:37:42 SCHMIDT ANN-KATHRIN 1008 OL-TEAM BAYERN GER 29,280
56 379 00:38:31 THOMANN MONI 1135 MUH SuUl 28,050
57 138 00:39:40 LEONHARDT GERTRAUD 1130 TVFF AUT 26,450
58 157 00:39:54 GOODAIR JUDITH 1002 EPOC GBR 26,140
59 228 00:40:07 ESTHER GUARCH 1022 CAT ESP 25,860
60 283 00:41:08 DEIRDRE ONEILL 1048 IRLAND O IRL 24,600
61 304 00:42:21 GREINER, CLAUDIA 1075 GRUNWALD GER 23,200
62 370 00:43:23 CHARLE CHRISTINE 1121 FORZA PACA FRA 22,110
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Classifica Definitiva Gara: Park-O Venezia
VENEZIA (VE)
Data / Ora di stampa: 12/11/2007

09:09:57
63 250 00:53:31 TERESA DIAZ-TOLEDO 1024 RUMBO ULISES ESP 14,530
64 159 00:53:48 SHAW MARGARET 1002 EPOC GBR 14,380
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